Uge

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Start dato
Mandag 2. okt.
Mandag 9. okt.
Mandag 16. okt.
Mandag 23. okt.
Mandag 30. okt.

Mandag 6. nov.

Mandag 13. nov.
Mandag 20. nov.

Mandag 27. nov.

Mandag 4. dec.

Mandag 11. dec.

Mandag 18. dec.

Mandag 25. dec.

Navn

Joan Mogensen
Lotte Frost

Jacob J. Kjaer Larsen
Byrial Stagsted
Mette Dige

Helle Hougaard

Else Marie Spanggaard Drost

Marianne Winther
Camilla Flindt Nielsen
Heidi Valsted Sander
Hanny Abel

Thurit Sgrensen
Karsten Pedersen
Sanne Haugaard

Elo Stevn

Janne Kristensen
Esther Poulsen
Maj-Brit Jensen

Jette Jensen

Lise Jensen

Iris Hansen

Karin Klitgaard

Finn Troels Kristensen
Helle Justesen

Kirsten Stausholm
Berit Stgy Rask Jensen

Adresse

Hgvejen 10
Legstorvej 222
Havbrovej 71
Sundvej 20
Thyrasvej 13
@stermarken
Storholmen 6
Grabglle 11
Teglvenget 12
Thyrasvej 1
Alstrupvej 32
Ngrregade 15
Teglveenget 12
Hestbaekvej 175
Solitudevej 14 b
Langbjergvej 5
Sjgrupvej 48
Hestbakvej 185
Havbrovej 71
Illerisgrevej 38 ¢
Nakkevej 24
Skraenten 4
Odinsvej 24
Sgkbaekvej 27
Sevej 16
Gl.Ullits vej 60

Postnr.

9600
9600
9600
9640
9640
9600
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9631
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9600
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640

By

Aars
Aars
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Gedsted
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg

Mobil

42182316
61779904
30389220
24444426
27152374
28287999
24420125
22800121
51885051
28891492
23201846
23476206
71722878
40742338
30505165
24614675
30576349
61366209
21644084
20921455
22871309
28905899
24401365
21277303
29611266
30224897

Email

Joan2706.jbm@gmail.com
Lotte@mindstore.dk
Larsen4034@gmail.com
Byrialts@hotmail.com
med@maill23.dk
hellemarianhougaard@gmail.com
emsdrost@gmail.com
winther98@hotmail.com
cfn2307@gmail.com
familien.sander@gmail.com
hanny@gallerialstrup.dk
thurit@privat.dk
klp2406@gmail.com
sannehaugaard@gmail.com
elostevn@mail.dk
Jannekaehler@gmail.com
estherarne8@gmail.com
Majbritjensen185@hotmail.com
jetteingeborgjensen@gmail.com
lise@fiskegaarden.dk
ih@newmail.dk
ka.klitgaard@gmail.com
jephen@mail.dk
skraeddergaarden@hotmail.com
jensgstausholm@gmail.com
H_jessen@mail.dk



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mandag 1. jan.
Mandag 8. jan.
Mandag 15. jan.
Mandag 22. jan.
Mandag 29. jan.
Mandag 5. feb.
Mandag 12. feb.
Mandag 19. feb.
Mandag 26. feb.
Mandag 5. marts
Mandag 12. marts
Mandag 19. marts
Mandag 26. marts
Mandag 2. april
Mandag 9. april
Mandag 16. april
Mandag 23. april

Mandag 30. april
incl. slutrenggring

Ella Holm Poulsen
Anne-Mette Hgjgaard
Carsten Grove

Joan Grove

Janni Birgitte Sgrensen
Grethe Nielsen

Gitte Bo Justesen
Ellen Tolstrup

Niels Heebgll

Line Hedegaard

Lise Fredslund

Kirsten Baadsgaard
Bettina Pedersen
Kaare Bay

Grethe @stergaard
Birgit Jensen

Alice Norup Mogensen
Lene Rosengaard
Anne-Louise Wetche
Hanne klysner Sgrensen
Niels-Peter Nielsen
Lene Damgard

Berit Sgrensen

Karin Jensen

Elsebeth Pedersen
Margit Kjeergaard
Erling Vynne

Grethe Vynne

Anne Luise Nielsen
Dorte Thomsen

Inger Jydholm

Helle frisk Bech

Aase grove Laursen
Lone Primdahl Dolmer
Lisbeth Arent

Lene Vestergaard

Anneksvej 50 A

Park Alle

Hesselvej 62
Hesselvej 62
Hesselvej 65
Anneksvej 29
Ullitshgjvej 88
Lerkevej 3
Torvegade 6
Hestbaekvej 247
Legstorvej 149
Glentevej 7
Gunderupvej 101
Solitudevej 10
Strandparken 3
Sundvej 29
Myrhgjvej 22

Jacob Erlandsens Gade 3
Hornumvej 95
Astrupvej 3
Blaerevej 19

Uglevej 20
Thyrasvej 15

Kzervej 6, Hvalpsund
Tranevej 31

Tingvej 15, Hvalpsund
Skreenten 13
Skreenten 13
Hestbaekvej 43
Grgnnevej 22
Holevej 25, Hvalpsund
Anne Maries Vej 1
Logstervej 187
Viborgvej 69A
Torvegade 6
Boldrupvej 68

9640
9800
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9631
9640
9600
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
2100
9640
9600
9600
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9640
9600
9640
9670
9600
9640
9631
9620

Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Gedsted
Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Kbhvn @
Farsg
Aars
Aars
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Farsg
Aars
Farsg
Logstor
Aars
Farsg
Gedsted

22633600
26904341
24224784
51241337
24231244
29287516
22324737
22650607
50511184
20515772
23934934
50480441
25325993
28203644
31952352
22920282
41576185
30520755
20213001
51894278
60517797
41600237
22600574
20770154
22424304
23957986
30138765
21603159
51862044
28556485
20883557
30103805
29882600
24456244
41435015

Aalestrup 51261132

Eholmp@outlook.dk
hjgaard.annemette@gmail.com
c.grove@maill123.dk
j.grove@mail123.dk
skoulund.dk@gmail.com
gretheuhd64@gmail.com
hbbj51@yahoo.dk
Ellentolstrup@hotmail.com
niels.heeboell@email.dk
Lhedegaard19@gmail.com
fredslundlise@gmail.com
ole.baadsgaard@gmail.com
flemmingbettina@hotmail.com
kaarebay@gmail.com
gretheoestergaard@icloud.com
sundvej29@mail.dk
aca_surf@hotmail.com
rosengaaardlene@gmail.com
alwetche@gmail.com
Hanneksl@gmail.com
lolholm@aars.dk
Lene.damgaardl@skolekom.dk
berit@datanik.dk
jaajl10@gmail.com
tranevej31@privat.dk
m.kjaergaard@jubii.dk
erling@vynne.dk
grethe@vynne.dk
anpo4044@gmail.com
Thomsendorte@hotmail.com
ingerjydholm@gmail.com
friskh@hotmail.com
aasegrovel@gmail.com
Ip@f-e.dk
lisbeth.arent@get2net.dk
tnnielsen@me.com



Formand Anita Virenfeldt Klovenhgijvej 17 9640 Farsg 30113732 anitavirenfeldt@gmail.com
Lise Mgller Havbrovej 99 9600 Aars 23320153 lise@lisemdesign.dk
Aage Helle Fjordblink 5, Hvalpsund 9640 Farsg 21467173 aagehelle@gmail.com



